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İndex
MODERN

BETONMERMER

DOĞAL TAŞ

AHŞAP

Category

Contemporary

Concrete EffectMarble Effect

Stone Effect

Wood Effect

Avenue
Stamp
Samos
Tulip
Stigma
Paloma
Margot
Ritual
Kiko
Esperanza
Marmara Mozaik
Bodrum
Roxette
Coffee Break
King Metro
Pool
Maldives
Mat | Parlak
Lorem
Pigmento
Solid
Aster
Folk
Swan
Play

Veneto
Walk
Core
Newport
Lenina
Blok
Ares
Easy
Amalfi
Habitat
Magnetic
Soul
Smart
Gemma
Glamour
Underground
Savana
Orion
Cemento
Casa Mila
Planet
Lupus

Calacatta Luxe
Calacatta Dorado
Carrara Bianco
Omnia
Sterlina
Noble Statuario
Meis
Osso
Dublin
Harlow
Leeds
Feel
Manhattan
Prestige
Calacatta Aqua
Atlantic
Invisible Marble
Eternal
Panda Marble
Quest
Java
Crea
Amazon
Anderson
Maison
Royal Marble
Quasar
Karen
Mistral
Artos
Afyon
Kristal
Lunetta
Hera
Lima
Bergama
Helena
Mioni

Travertino Modern
Travertino Roma
Levante Stone
Seastone
Touch Stone
Mardin Stone
Tiger
Aztec
Patria
Tierra
Beyond
Kayrak
Magma
Midtown
Mojo
Valley
Canyon
Farilya
Kronos
Kardak
Key Stone
Rain Stone
Pietra Piezza
Nebula
Vega

Arcadia
Barkwood
Baron
Ecowood
Alder
Massive Wood
Metalwood
Pavillion
Edra
Roof
Samba
Solna
Timewood
Vintage

208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
234
236
268
240
242
243
244
245

88
90
92
94
96
98

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84

134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
200
202
204
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İndex

A

K

L

S

T

V

U

W

M

D

N

E

O

Q

R

P

F

G

H

I

J

B

C

Alphabetical

Afyon
Alder
Amalfi
Amazon
Anderson
Arcadia
Ares
Artos
Aster
Atlantic
Avenue
Aztec

Kardak
Karen
Kayrak
Key Stone
Kiko
King Metro
Kristal
Kronos

Leeds
Lenina
Levante Stone
Lima
Lorem
Lunetta
Lupus

Samba
Samos
Savana
Seastone
Smart
Solid
Solna
Soul
Stamp
Sterlina
Stigma
Swan

Tierra
Tiger
Timewood
Touch Stone
Travertino Modern
Travertino Roma
Tulip

Valley
Vega
Veneto
Vintage

Underground

Walk

Magma
Magnetic
Maison
Maldives
Manhattan
Mardin Stone
Margot
Marmara Mozaik
Massive Wood
Mat | Parlak
Meis
Metalwood
Midtown
Mioni
Mistral
Mojo

Dublin

144
112
42

Easy
Ecowood
Edra
Esperanza
Eternal

Omnia
Orion
Osso

Quasar
Quest

Rain Stone
Ritual
Roof
Roxette
Royal Marble

Paloma
Panda Marble
Patria
Pavillion
Pietra Piezza
Pigmento
Planet
Play
Pool
Prestige

Farilya
Feel
Folk

Gemma
Glamour

Habitat
Harlow
Helena
Hera

Invisible Marble

Java

Barkwood
Baron
Bergama
Beyond
Blok
Bodrum

Calacatta Aqua
Calacatta Dorado
Calacatta Luxe
Canyon
Carrara Bianco
Casa Mila
Cemento
Coffee Break
Core
Crea

70
186
104
54
56

178
100
68

242
40

208
148

170
64

156
171

224
230

72
169

30
96

138
78

236
74

130

198
212
120
140
112

240
200

110
210

18
216
244

152
146

202
142
134
136
214

164
175
88

204

118

90

158
108
58

232
34

144
220
226
188
234

22
190
160
84
66

162

26

174
94
20

102
184
194
225

44

16
122
24

62
48

172
222
196
228

60

218
46

150
192
173

268
128
245
231
36

168
32

243

114
116

106
28
82
76

42

50

180
182
80

154
98

227

38
12
10

166
14

126
124

229
92
52
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İndex
Size

10x20  • 4”x8”
King Metro 230

21,5x25 • 8,5”x10”
Sterlina
Solid
Aster
Folk
Swan
Play

18
240
242
243
244
245

30x60  • 12”x24”
Calacatta Luxe
Sterlina
Dublin
Harlow
Leeds
Prestige
Calacatta Aqua
Invisible Marble
Eternal
Quest
Amazon
Anderson
Lunetta
Hera
Lima
Bergama
Helena
Mioni
Walk
Core
Ares
Easy
Planet
Lupus
Travertino Roma
Levante Stone
Touch Stone
Patria
Tierra
Midtown
Mojo

10
18
26
28
30
36
38
42
44
48
54
56
74
76
78
80
82
84
90
92

100
102
128
130
136
138
142
150
152
160
162

30x60  • 12”x24”
Valley
Kardak
Kiko
Esperanza
Marmara Mozaik
Bodrum
Roxette
Coffee Break
Maldives

164
170

224
225
226
227
228
229
232

30x90  • 12”x36”
Sterlina
Feel
Manhattan
Mistral
Savana
Lorem

18
32
34
66

120
236

33x33  • 13”x13”
Planet
Valley

128
164

40x40  • 16”x16”
Mioni 84

40x60  • 16”x24”
Kayrak
Key Stone
Rain Stone
Pietra Piezza

156
171
172
173

45x45  • 18”x18”
Hera 
Lunetta
Lima
Bergama
Helena
Lupus
Nebula

76
74
78
80
82

130
174

50x50  • 20”x20”
Casa Mila
Planet
Magma
Midtown
Valley
Vega
Ritual

126
128
158
160
164
175

222

80x160  • 32”x64”
Calacatta Luxe
Calacatta Dorado
Carrara Bianco
Omnia

10
12
14
16

100x100  • 40”x40”
Noble Statuario
Core
Newport
Lenina
Blok
Ares
Travertino Modern

20
92
94
96
98

100
134

120x120  • 48”x48”
Sterlina
Veneto
Walk
Core
Travertino Roma

18
88
90
92

136

80x80  • 32”x32”
Sterlina
Core
Blok
Ares
Easy
Amalfi
Habitat
Pavillion

18
92
98

100
102
104
106
192

60x60  • 24”x24”
Sterlina
Manhattan
Eternal
Royal Marble
Mistral
Artos
Afyon
Kristal
Walk
Core
Blok
Ares
Easy
Amalfi
Habitat
Magnetic
Orion
Cemento
Seastone
Touch Stone
Pavillion
Edra

18
34
44
60
66
68
70
72
90
92
98

100
102
104
106
108
122
124
140
142
192
194

60x120  • 24”x48”
Calacatta Luxe
Omnia
Sterlina
Meis
Osso
Dublin
Harlow
Leeds
Feel
Manhattan
Prestige
Calacatta Aqua

10
16
18
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38

60x120  • 24”x48”
Atlantic
Invisible Marble
Eternal
Panda Marble
Quest
Java
Crea
Amazon
Anderson
Maison
Royal Marble
Quasar
Karen
Walk
Core
Blok
Ares
Easy
Amalfi
Habitat
Magnetic
Soul
Smart
Gemma
Glamour
Underground
Travertino Roma
Levante Stone
Seastone
Touch Stone
Mardin Stone
Tiger
Aztec
Patria
Tierra
Beyond
Arcadia

40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
90
92
98

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
178

30x120  • 12”x48”
Timewood 202

25x45  • 10”x”18”
Farilya
Kronos
Canyon

168
169
166

27,6x32,8  • 11”x13”
Invisible Marble 42

10x30  • 4”x12”
Mat | Parlak
Pigmento

234
268

12,5x25  • 5”x10”
Pool 231

15x90  • 6”x36”
Barkwood
Baron
Roof
Samba
Solna
Vintage

180
182
196
198
200
204

20x20  • 8”x8”
Avenue
Stamp
Samos
Tulip
Stigma
Paloma
Margot

208
210
212
214
216
218
220

20x120  • 8”x48”
Barkwood
Baron
Ecowood
Alder
Massive Wood
Metalwood
Timewood

180
182
184
186
188
190
202
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Calacatta Luxe

White
Beyaz

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51,842 963,8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 311 mm 2.56 18 46.082 1140.6 kg80x160
32”x64”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
12”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”

30x60
12”x24”

80x160
32”x64”
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Calacatta Dorado

White
Beyaz

-/+ 311 mm 2.56 18 46.082 1140.6 kg80x160
32”x64”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
80x160
32”x64”
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Carrara Bianco

White
Beyaz

-/+ 311 mm 2.56 18 46.082 1140.6 kg80x160
32”x64”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
80x160
32”x64”
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Omnia

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51,842 963,8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 311 mm 2.56 18 46.082 1140.6 kg80x160
32”x64”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sage

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”

80x160
32”x64”
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Sterlina

White Silver

Grey Ivory

AsphaltKrem

Beyaz

Gri

Cream

Fildişi

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

30x90
12”x36”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

120x120
48”x48”

21.5x25
8.5”x10”

80x80
32”x32”

-/+ 39 mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg21.5x25
8½”x10”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 34 48.962 912.2 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 310 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32”x32”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

10 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36" -/+ 3Duvar Karosu

Wall Tile
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Noble Statuario

-/+ 311.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg100x100
40”x40”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
100x100
40”x40”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

Meis

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

Osso

Beige
Bej

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Dublin

White
Beyaz

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Harlow

White
Beyaz

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Leeds

White
Beyaz

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Feel
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x90
12”x36”

60x120
24”x48”

Rose

Blue
Mavi

White
Beyaz

30x90
12"x36"

Pastel Multi Decor
Pastel Multi Dekor

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

10 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36" -/+ 3Duvar Karosu

Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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-/+ 310 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 39.3 mm 1.44 30 43.24 893 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 34 48.962 912.2 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Manhattan

Grey

Lunar Multi Decor

Navy Blue

Gri

Lunar Multi Dekor

Lacivert

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x90
12”x36”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Prestige

Cappucino

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Calacatta Aqua

Blue
Mavi

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Atlantic

Dark Blue
Koyu Mavi

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Invisible Marble

-/+ 38.4 mm - 64 -10 998 kg27.6x32.8
11”x13”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
12”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

27.6x32.8
11”x13”
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Eternal

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

Panda Marble

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Quest

Grey
Gri

Ivory
Fildişi

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”

30x60
12”x24”
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Java

Black

Brown

Siyah

Kahve

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Crea

Black

Brown

Siyah

Kahve

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Amazon

Grey

Bone

Gri

Kemik

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51.848.2mm 2 963.8 kg60x120

24"x48"

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
12”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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Anderson

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51.848.2mm 2 963.8 kg60x120

24"x48"

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
12”x24”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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Bone

Grey

Kemik

Gri

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

Maison
EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Royal Marble

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24”x48”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Quasar

Black
Siyah

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Karen

Natura

White
Beyaz

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 36 51,848.2mm 2 963,8 kg60x120

24"x48"

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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-/+ 310 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Mistral

White

White Delta Decor

White Wind Decor

Beyaz

Beyaz Delta Dekor

Beyaz Wind Dekor

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x90
12”x35”

60x60
24”x24”
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Artos

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri

Cream
Krem

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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Afyon

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 32 46.088.2mm 4 841 kg60x60

24"x24"

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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Kristal

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 3Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 1.44 32 46.088.2mm 4 841 kg60x60

24"x24"

Bone
Kemik

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Lunetta

GreyWhite
GriBeyaz

Dark Grey
Koyu Gri

Black
Siyah

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12”x24”

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18”x18”

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Hera

White
Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Lima

Grey

Fume

Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Bergama

Selçuklu Grey decor

Antrasit

Grey

Selçuklu Gri Dekor

Anthracite

Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Helena

Cream
Krem

Beige
Bej

Grey
Gri

Anthracite
Antrasit

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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Mioni

-/+ 38 mm 1.44 40 57.068 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

-/+ 37 mm 1.26 72 90.728 1422 kg40x40
16"x16"

Yer Karosu
Floor Tile

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

GreyBone
GriKemik

Beige Multi Decor
Bej Multi Dekor

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

40x40
16”x16”
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Veneto
EBAT  |  SIZES
120x120
48”x48”

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri
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Walk

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

8.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

8.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

-/+ 3

8.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

8.2 mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 38.2 mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri

Anthracite
Antrasit

Bianco Sand

R
E

N
K

LE
R

  |
 C

O
LO

R
S

60x60
24"x24"

30x60
12"x24"

60x120
24"x48"

120x120
48"x48"

EBAT  |  SIZES
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Core
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

100x100
40”x40”

120x120
48”x48”

80x80
32”x32”

White
Beyaz

Beige
Bej

*All sizes are available
except for the 30x60 
size, which is offered 
with and without 
rectification.

Fume
Füme

*Rektifiyeli ve 
rektifiyesiz olarak 
30x60 ebadı hariç 
tüm ebatlarda 
mevcuttur.

Grey
Gri

Anthracite
Antrasit

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

1.44 32 46.08

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

8.4mm 

1.44 32 46.08

8 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 

8.2mm 1.44 51,842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg

11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg

80x80
32"x32"

100x100
40"x40"

8.2mm 

1.44 32

36

46.08

4

4

841 kg

863.4 kg

60x60
24"x24"

60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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Sand

R
E

N
K

LE
R

  |
 C

O
LO

R
S

Bianco Grey
Gri

Newport

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg100x100

40"x40"

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
100x100
40”x40”
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Ivory
Fildişi

Lenina

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg100x100

40"x40"

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

R
E

N
K

LE
R

  |
 C

O
LO

R
S

White
Beyaz

Light Grey
Açık Gri

Anthracite
Antrasit

EBAT  |  SIZES
100x100
40”x40”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32"x32" -/+ 3

11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg100x100
40"x40" -/+ 3

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

Blok
60x60
24"x24"

60x120
24"x48"

80x80
32"x32"

100x100
40"x40"

Black
Siyah

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
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Ares
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

100x100
40”x40”

80x80
32”x32”

IceWhite
Beyaz

Ivory
Fildişi

Grey
Gri

Black
Siyah

*All sizes are rectified 
and colorbody. Only the 
60x60 size is available in 
bothrectified and 
non-rectified options.

*Tüm  ebatlar rektifiyeli 
ve colorbody'dir. Sadece 
60x60 ebadında 
rektifiyeli ve rektifiyesiz 
seçenekler mevcuttur.

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

1.44 32 46.08

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

8.4mm 

1.44 32 46.08

8 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 

8.2mm 1.44 51,842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg

11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg

80x80
32"x32"

100x100
40"x40"

8.2mm 

1.44 32

36

46.08

4

4

841 kg

863.4 kg

60x60
24"x24"

60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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Easy

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32"x32" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Product
Ürün XPieces

Adet
Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

60x60
24"x24"

30x60
12"x24"

60x120
24"x48"

80x80
32"x32"

Sand

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
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Amalfi

Grey
Gri

Sand

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32"x32" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

60x60
24"x24"

60x120
24"x48"

80x80
32"x32"

EBAT  |  SIZES
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-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32"x32" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Habitat

Cotto

Grey
Gri

Bianco

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

80x80
32”x32”
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Magnetic

Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün

sugar effect60x60
24"x24"

60x120
24"x48"

Rust

SilverBlue
Mavi

R
E

N
K

LE
R

  |
 C

O
LO

R
S

EBAT  |  SIZES
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Soul

Grey AnthraciteCotto

Mix Decor

Gri Antrasit

D
E

KO
R

  |
 D

E
C

O
R

S

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Smart

GreySand
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Gemma

Multi Decor

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rölyef/Relief)

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Glamour

Multi Decor

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rölyef/Relief)

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”



118     |     yurtbayseramik.com Yurtbayseramik.com     |     119

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Underground

Brown Decor
Kahve Dekor

Brown
Kahve

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet
SKID Wgt

Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

10 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36" -/+ 3Duvar Karosu

Wall Tile

Product
Ürün

Savana
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x90
12”x36”

Grey
Gri

Grey Decor
Gri Dekor

Anthracite
Antrasit

Anthracite Decor
Antrasit Dekor
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Black
Siyah

Orion

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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R
E

N
K

LE
R

  |
 C

O
LO

R
S

AnthraciteGrey
AntrasitGri

White
Beyaz

Cemento

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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D
E

KO
R

  |
 D

E
C

O
R

S

Cotto

Cotto Base Decor
Cotto Fon Dekor

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.5mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50
20"x20"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Casa Mila
EBAT  |  SIZES
50x50
20”x20”
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Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet
SKID Wgt

Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

-/+ 38.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 37.1 mm 1.20 58 69.611 1089 kg33x33
13"x13"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

8.5 mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50
20”x20” -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün

Planet

Bianco

Bone
Kemik

Grey
Gri

Black
Siyah

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

33x33
14”x14”

50x50
20”x20”
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Grey Decor
Gri Dekor

Anthracite

Grey

Antrasit

Gri

Lupus

Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 38 mm 1.40 40 57.68 817 kg30x60
12"x24"

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

45x45
18”x18”
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Beige

FA
C

E
S

Travertino Modern

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 11.5 mm 2 24 482 1232.4 kg100x100

40"x40"

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

Bej

EBAT  |  SIZES
100x100
40”x40”
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Travertino Roma
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

120x120
48”x48”

Sand

Bianco

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 849.44 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
(Polished Rectified)

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Matt Rectified)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

-/+ 310mm 4,32 14 60,483 1400.8 kg120x120
48"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
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Anthracite
Antrasit

Grey
Gri

Levante Stone

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Taupe

Bone
Kemik

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Seastone

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

-/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Dark Grey
Koyu Gri

Light Grey
Açık Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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-/+ 3

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 863.4 kg60x60
24"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey

Sand

Beyaz

Gri

White

Touch Stone
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”
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Mardin Stone

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

Gold

Cream
Krem

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Tiger

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

Grey
Gri

Light Grey
Açık Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Aztec

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Patria

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Sand

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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Black

Grey
Gri

Siyah

Sand

Tierra

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 876 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.2mm 1.44 34 48.962 857.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Relief/Rölyef)

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

60x120
24”x48”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

Beyond

Sand

Grey
Gri

Bianco

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Kayrak

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.5 mm 1.44 48 69.126 1285 kg40x60
16"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Ivory

Grey

Anthracite

Fildişi

Gri

Antrasit

EBAT  |  SIZES
40x60
16”x24”
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Magma

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 8.5mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50

20"x20" -/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Beige
Bej

Ivory
Fildişi

Grey
Gri

Anthracite
Antrasit

EBAT  |  SIZES
50x50
20”x20”
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Sand

Grey
Gri

Midtown

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

8.5mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50
20"x20” -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

White
Beyaz

Light Grey
Açık Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

50x50
20”x20”
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Anthracite Vizon

Fildişi

Antrasit Vison

Grey
Gri

Ivory

Mojo

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”
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Valley

-/+ 38.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

7.6mm 1.20 58 69.6011 1153 kg33x33
13"x13" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 8.5mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50

20"x20" -/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey

Sand

White

Gri

Beyaz

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”

33x33
13”x13”

50x50
20”x20”
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Canyon

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 12 mm 1.04 39 40.5610 1000 kg25x45

10"x18" -/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

Sand

Oxide
Oksit

Noce

Anthracite
Antrasit

EBAT  |  SIZES
25x45
10”x18”
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Farilya

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

12 mm 0.85 51 43.358 980 kg25x45
10"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
(Interlock/Geçmeli)

Grey Gri

Cream Krem Beton

Black Siyah

EBAT  |  SIZES
25x45
10”x18”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

11 mm 1.29 36 46.446 1047 kg40x60
16"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain
(Interlock/Geçmeli)

Ice Black
Siyah

Kronos
EBAT  |  SIZES

40x60
16”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.4 mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60
12"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Cotto Grey
Gri

Kardak
EBAT  |  SIZES

30x60
12”x24”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.5 mm 1.44 48 69.126 1285 kg40x60
16"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri

Cream
Krem

Brown
Kahve

Key Stone
EBAT  |  SIZES
40x60
16”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.5 mm 1.44 48 69.126 1285 kg40x60
16"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri

Beige
Bej

Rain Stone
EBAT  |  SIZES

40x60
16”x24”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.5 mm 1.44 48 69.126 1285 kg40x60
16"x24"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey Stone
Gri Stone

Grey
Gri

Pietra Piezza
EBAT  |  SIZES
40x60
16”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.2 mm 1.42 52 73.847 1324 kg45x45
18"x18"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Grey
Gri

Beige
Bej

Nebula
EBAT  |  SIZES

45x45
18”x18”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  XXPieces

Adet

8.5 mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50
20"x20"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Beige Grey
Bej Gri

Vega
EBAT  |  SIZES
50x50
20”x20”
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Arcadia

Wenge

Maple
Akağaç

Walnut
Ceviz

8.2mm 1.44 36 51.842 963.8 kg60x120
24"x48" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)X M²  X kg  XProduct

Ürün Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x120
24”x48”
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Barkwood

Maple

Beige

Akağaç

Bej

Ash
Kül Grisi

Walnut
Ceviz

XPieces
Adet

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9mm 1.44 36 51.846 1069 kg20x120
8"x48" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 39.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”

15x90
6”x35”
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XPieces
Adet

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9mm 1.44 36 51.846 1069 kg20x120
8"x48" -/+ 3Sırlı Porselen

Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 39.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

White

Beige

Beyaz

Bej

Grey
Gri

Taupe

Baron
EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”

15x90
6”x35”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.2mm 0.95 60 574 1055 kg20x120
8"x48"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

XPieces
Adet

Ecowood

Maple
Akağaç

Honey

Walnut

Wenge

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 39 mm 1.44 36 51.846 1069 kg20x120
8"x48"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Alder

Bianco

Natura

Beige
Bej

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”
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Massive Wood

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9mm 1.44 36 51.846 1069 kg20x120
8"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Maple
Akağaç

Oak
Meşe

Noce

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”
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Metalwood

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.2mm 0.95 60 574 1055 kg20x120
8"x48"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

XPieces
Adet

Dark Blue
Koyu Mavi

sugar effect
EBAT  |  SIZES
20x120
8”x48”
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Pavillion

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

10 mm 1.28 42 53.762 1234.6 kg80x80
32"x32" -/+ 3

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Noce

Wenge

Oak
Meşe

*Rektifiye
Rectified

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”

80x80
32”x32”
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Edra

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.2mm 1.44 32 46.084 841 kg60x60
24"x24"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Cream
Krem

Brown
Kahve

EBAT  |  SIZES
60x60
24”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Roof

Beyaz
White

EBAT  |  SIZES
15x90
6”x35”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Samba

Multi

EBAT  |  SIZES
15x90
6”x35”
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Solna

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

9.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet

Walnut
Ceviz

Natural

Grey
Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES
15x90
6”x35”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.2mm 0.95 60 574 1055 kg20x120
8"x48"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

XPieces
Adet

-/+ 38.2mm 1.43 40 57.24 1059 kg30x120
12"x48"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

(Rectified)

Timewood

Maple

Honey

Moka

Akağaç

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x120
12”x48”

30x120
12”x48”

30x120
12”x48”

30x120
12”x48”

20x120
8”x48”

20x120
8”x48”

20x120
8”x48”

20x120
8”x48”
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SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

-/+ 39.4mm 0.95 60 577 1197 kg15x90
6"x35"

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

XPieces
Adet

Vintage

Multi

EBAT  |  SIZES
15x90
6”x35”
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Avenue

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Multi

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Stamp

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Siyah
Black

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Samos

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Blue
Mavi

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Tulip

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Beyaz
White

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Stigma

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Multi

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Paloma

Multi

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Margot

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.68 81 55.0817 1143 kg20x20
8"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Indigo

Linen

Green
Yeşil

EBAT  |  SIZES
20x20
8”x8”
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Beige
Bej

Grey
Gri

Black
Siyah

Ritual
EBAT  |  SIZES
50x50
20”x20”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

-/+ 38.5mm 1.48 24 35.526 692 kg50x50
20"x20"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

XPieces
Adet
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

White
Beyaz

Kiko
EBAT  |  SIZES

30x60
12”x24”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

Multi Black
Siyah

Esperanza
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

White
Beyaz

Marmara Mozaik
EBAT  |  SIZES

30x60
12”x24”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

Grey
Gri

Beige
Bej

Bodrum
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

White
Beyaz

Multi

Black
Siyah

Roxette
EBAT  |  SIZES

30x60
12”x24”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile 8.7mm 1.26 40 50.47 803 kg30x60

12"x24"

White
Beyaz

Black
Siyah

Coffee Break
EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”



230     |     yurtbayseramik.com Yurtbayseramik.com     |     231

10x20
4”x8”

King Metro
EBAT  |  SIZES

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 37.5mm 0.96 72 69.1248 903 kg10x20
4"x8"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

White
Beyaz

Black
Siyah

Pool

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 37.9mm 0.78 75 58.5025 1034 kg12.5x25
5"x10"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Blue
Mavi

Cobalt Blue
Kobalt Mavi

EBAT  |  SIZES
12.5x25
5”x10”
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Maldives

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 3

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain 8.4mm 1.44 32 46.088 863 kg30x60

12"x24"

Noce

60x60
24"x24”

Turquoise
Turkuaz

Blue
Mavi

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x60
12”x24”
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Mat | Parlak

RAL 7047

RAL 7000

White
Beyaz

RAL 4000

Black
Siyah

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 37.6mm 0.98 80 78.4034 1039 kg10x30
4"x12"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

EBAT  |  SIZES
10x30
4”x12”
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Ebat | Sizes
(cm/in)

Kalınlık 
Thickness

(mm)
XPieces

Adet

10 mm 1.35 20 275 465 kg30x90
12"x36"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)

-/+ 310.3 mm - 11 44 adt/pcs4 223 kg30x90
12"x36"

-/+ 3

M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Dekor
Decor

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

Product
Ürün

Lorem

White
Beyaz

Navy Blue Decor
Lacivert Dekor

Navy Blue
Lacivert

EBAT  |  SIZES
30x90
12”x36”
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Pigmento

Peach

Bianco

Cotto

Sage

Blue
Mavi

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 37.6mm 0.98 80 78.4034 1039 kg10x30
4"x12"

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Duvar Karosu
Wall Tile

EBAT  |  SIZES
10x30
4”x12”
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Solid

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

21,5x25 
8½"x 10"

Silver

Black

White

Basic Grey

Gümüş

Siyah

Beyaz

Basic Gri

EBAT  |  SIZES

21.5x25
8.5”x10”
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Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

21,5x25 
8½"x 10"

Green
Yeşil

Aster
EBAT  |  SIZES

21.5x25
8.5”x10”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

21,5x25 
8½"x 10"

Cotto

Folk
EBAT  |  SIZES

21.5x25
8.5”x10”
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White
Beyaz

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

21,5x25 
8½"x 10"

Swan
EBAT  |  SIZES

21.5x25
8.5”x10”

Product
Ürün Ebat | Sizes

(cm/in)
Kalınlık 

Thickness
(mm)

Pieces X

-/+ 39mm 0.69 84 57.9617 1163 kg

SKID Wgt
Deviation (%)M²  X X M²  X kg  X

Sırlı Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

21,5x25 
8½"x 10"

Cream
Krem

Play
EBAT  |  SIZES

21.5x25
8.5”x10”
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TEKNİK BİLGİLER   /   Technical Information
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Resistance to Staining

Wall Tiles Technical Specifications
Test Standards

EN 14411:2016 - Group BIII Annex L YURTBAY CERAMIC

 Length and Width (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2

N≥15cm ±%0,5 ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Thickness (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.5mm ±0.40mm

EN ISO 10545-2

N≥15cm ±%10  ±0,5mm ±%0.9

 Straightness of Sides (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.5mm ±0.40mm

EN ISO 10545-2

N≥15cm ±%0,3  ±1,5mm ±0.2mm

 Rectangularity (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2

N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Centre Curvature (%)

7cm≤N<15cm  +0.75mm   -0,50mm +0.65mm    -0,40mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm +%0,5   -%0,3  / +2,0mm   

-1,5mm
+%0.4     -%0,2

Edge Curvature (%)

7cm≤N<15cm  +0.75mm   -0,50mm +0.65mm    -0,40mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm +%0,5   -%0,3  / +2,0mm   

-1,5mm
+%0.4     -%0,2

Warpage (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2

N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Water Absorption (%)
E ≤ % 0,5 Tek olarak max.%0,6 /                                                
E ≤ % 0,5  Individual max. %0,6

E ≤ 0,5 EN ISO 10545-3

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  ≥ 7,5 mm

Not less 1300 Min. 1400 EN ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  < 7,5 mm

Not less 700 Min. 700 EN ISO 10545-4

 Modulus of Rupture (N/mm2)
Min. 35                                                                          

Individual Min. 32
Min. 37 EN ISO 10545-4

Crazing Resistance Required ( 5 Atm. for 2 hours ) Resistant EN ISO 10545-11

Thermal Shock Resistance Required ( At 150 oC for 10 Cycles ) Resistant to 200 oC EN ISO 10545-9

 Resistance to Surface Abrasion of 
Glazed Tiles

As indicated by the Manufacturer As specified for each product. EN ISO 10545-7

Impact Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-5

Frost Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-12

 Resistance to Household   Chemicals 
and swimming pool salts

Minimum Class GB Minimum Class GB EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Acids and Alcalis As indicated by the Manufacturer Changes According to the products EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining Minimum Class 3 Minimum Class 3 EN ISO 10545-14

Ramp Slip Resistance Where Required Where Required DIN 51130

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Resistance to Staining

Floor Tiles Technical Specifications

Test Standards

EN 14411:2016 - Group BIb  Annex H YURTBAY CERAMIC

 Length and Width (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.9mm ±0.80mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,6 ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Thickness (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.5mm ±0.40mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%5  ±0,5mm ±%0.4

 Straightness of Sides (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±1,5mm ±0.65mm

 Rectangularity (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±%0.4

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Centre Curvature (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Edge Curvature (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Warpage (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Water Absorption (%)
% 0,5 < E ≤ % 3,0                                             

Individual Maximum %3,3
 E ≤ % 3,0 EN ISO 10545-3

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  ≥ 7,5 mm

Not less 1100 Min. 1300 EN ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  < 7,5 mm

Not less 700 Min. 700 EN ISO 10545-4

 Modulus of Rupture (N/mm2)
Min. 30                                                                          

Individual Min. 27
Min. 34 EN ISO 10545-4

Crazing Resistance Required ( 5 Atm. for 2 hours ) Resistant ( 5 Atm. for 2 hours ) EN ISO 10545-11

Thermal Shock Resistance Required ( At 150 oC for 10 Cycles ) Resistant to 200 oC EN ISO 10545-9

 Resistance to Surface Abrasion of 
Glazed Tiles

As indicated by the Manufacturer Changes According to the products EN ISO 10545-7

Impact Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-5

Frost Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-12

 Resistance to Household   Chemicals 
and swimming pool salts

Minimum Class GB Minimum Class GB EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Acids and Alcalis As indicated by the Manufacturer Changes According to the products EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining Minimum Class 3 Minimum Class 3 EN ISO 10545-14

Ramp Slip Resistance Where Required Where Required DIN 51130- DCOF > 0.42

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical Specifications

Glazed Porcelain Tiles Technical Specifications

Test Standards

EN 14411:2016 - Group BIa  Annex G YURTBAY CERAMIC

 Length and Width (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5 ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Thickness (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.5mm ±0.40mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%10  ±0,5mm ±%0.9

 Straightness of Sides (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.5mm ±0.40mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,3  ±1,5mm ±%0.2

 Rectangularity (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Centre Curvature (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm +0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Edge Curvature (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

Warpage (%)
7cm≤N<15cm  ±0.75mm ±0.65mm

EN ISO 10545-2
N≥15cm ±%0,5  ±2,0mm ±%0.4

 Water Absorption (%) E ≤ % 0,5  Individual max. %0,6 E ≤ 0,5 EN ISO 10545-3

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  ≥ 7,5 mm

Not less 1300 Min. 1400 EN ISO 10545-4

Breaking Strength ( N )
Thickness  < 7,5 mm

Not less 700 Min. 700 EN ISO 10545-4

 Modulus of Rupture (N/mm2)
Min. 35                                                                          

Individual Min. 32
Min. 37 EN ISO 10545-4

Crazing Resistance Required ( 5 Atm. for 2 hours ) Resistant EN ISO 10545-11

Thermal Shock Resistance Required ( At 150 oC for 10 Cycles ) Resistant to 200 oC EN ISO 10545-9

 Resistance to Surface Abrasion of 
Glazed Tiles

As indicated by the Manufacturer As specified for each product. EN ISO 10545-7

Impact Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-5

Frost Resistance Required Resistant EN ISO 10545-12

 Resistance to Household   Chemicals 
and swimming pool salts

Minimum Class GB Minimum Class GB EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Acids and Alcalis As indicated by the Manufacturer Changes According to the products EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Staining Minimum Class 3 Minimum Class 3 EN ISO 10545-14

Ramp Slip Resistance Where Required Where Required DIN 51130

1 mm

Max. %25 - %33

UYGULAMA ŞEKİLLERİ | INSTALLATION PATTERNS

BALIKSIRTI DÖŞEME
HERRINGBONE LAYING

ŞAŞIRTMALI DÖŞEME (Max %25-%33)
STAGGERED LAYING (Max %25-%33)
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